
Quiet Activities change & quiet activities Quiet Activities change & quiet activities

3:30pm-

4:30pm

3:00pm-

3:30pm

9:30am-10am

Special Event 10:30-
11:30

Eco Tour

Indoor Stations

Afternoon Meeting &          

Reading Rug 

Snack & Clean Up Snack & Clean UpSnack & Clean Up

Snack & Morning Meeting

Snack & Clean Up

Snack & Morning Meeting

STEM

Team Challenge

2:00pm-3pm

Indoor Stations

12:30pm-1pm

1:00pm-2pm

8:30 am-

9:15am

10:30am-

11am

Fitness & Fun

9:15am-

9:30am

10am-

10:30am

11:30pm-

12:30pm

Walk to Pond-   

9:30-10:30 (1/2 group: 1 

@ splash pad & 

pond/ 1 @ swim 

lessons & switch)

Walk to Pond-   

9:30-10:30 (1/2 group; 

1 @ splash pad & 

pond/ 1 @ swim 

lessons & switch)

Storytime with 

Howe Library

Afternoon Meeting &          

Reading Rug 

Afternoon Meeting &          

Reading Rug 

Snack & Morning Meeting

Afternoon Meeting &          

Reading Rug 

Field Time

Sports & Games

music time
Design Challenge

Arts & Crafts Grossology Arts & Crafts WATER STATIONS

Fitness & Fun

Snack & Clean Up

Monday

2025 Circle H Daily Schedule 

music time

Walk to Ray 

School 

Playground!

These activities are based on weekly themes!

Lunch  &  Outdoor Play

11am-

11:30pm

Art Easels & Outside 

Station Play

Tuesday Wednesday FridayThursday

Free Time

Free Time


